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1 —ITALIA 924782 32.07 32.07
2 —GERMANIA 856900 29.71 61.78
3—PAESI BASSI 291440 10.11 71.88
4—REGNOC UNITO 178440 S.19 78.07
5—FRANCIA 166036 5.76 83.83
6—SVIZZERA 128947 4.47 88.30
7—USA 87983 3.05 91.35
8—BELGIO 49443 1.71 93.06
9 —AUSTRIA 41526 1.44 94.50
10—DANIMARCA 16022 0.56 95.06
11 —ALTRI PAESI EUROPEI 11245 0.39 95.45
12—ISRAELE 10846 0.38 95.82
13—SPAGNA 9976 0.35 96.17
14—GIAPPONE 9933 0.34 96.51
15—ALTRI PAESI 9254 0.32 96.83
16—SVEZIA 8719 0.30 97.14
17 —CANADA 8388 0.29 97.453
18—ALTRI PAESI DELLASIA 7746 0.27 97.70
19— IRLANDA 63927 0.24 97.94
20—GRECIA c427 0.22 98.16
21 —AUSTRALIA 5285 0.18 98.34
22—FINLANDIA 3820 0.13 98.47
23—NORVEGIA 3775 0.13 98.61
24—LUSSEMBURGO 3405 0.12 98.72
25—PORTOGALLO 3371 .12 98.84
26—POLONIA 3364 .12 98.96
27 —RUSSIA 3327 .12 99.07
28—SLOVENIA 2852 .10 99.17
29 —RIMANENTI : : : : ‘ 23895 0.83 100.00
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1T —ITALIA 208511
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25—IRLANDA 1513
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29 —RIMANENTI ‘ ‘ ‘ 10380
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